

## Arizona Marijuana TPT and Excise Taxable Sales and Tax Collections, by Period Covered

### TAXABLE Sales (Estimated) to Date

### TOTAL Tax Collections (for all Jurisdictions)

Period Covered	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	EFT Payment Fees-180
Jan-21	\$42,496,049	\$7,664,486	\$11,432,601	\$3,556,838	\$626,204	\$1,829,216	
Feb-21	\$55,560,178	\$32,368,926	\$39,947,878	\$4,671,094	\$2,771,091	\$6,391,661	
Mar-21	\$73,028,911	\$50,784,522	\$59,116,756	\$6,156,348	\$4,311,914	\$9,458,681	
Apr-21	\$73,409,423	\$53,961,863	\$61,530,842	\$6,155,330	\$4,556,213	\$9,844,935	
May-21	\$70,685,658	\$53,239,221	\$60,727,006	\$5,927,799	\$4,499,377	\$9,716,321	
Jun-21	\$65,394,329	\$51,416,003	\$57,588,107	\$5,482,606	\$4,352,091	\$9,214,097	
Jul-21	\$71,601,968	\$54,940,119	\$60,577,985	\$6,004,424	\$4,630,565	\$9,692,478	
Aug-21	\$65,777,545	\$52,217,296	\$58,838,566	\$5,502,424	\$4,404,214	\$9,414,171	
Sep-21	\$64,069,139	\$53,890,001	\$60,184,871	\$5,362,879	\$4,549,171	\$9,629,579	
Oct-21	\$64,452,659	\$59,102,408	\$66,980,929	\$5,381,335	\$4,971,727	\$10,716,949	
Nov-21	\$60,121,081	\$59,393,785	\$66,605,825	\$5,003,467	\$4,980,559	\$10,656,932	
Dec-21	\$59,190,470	\$71,190,002	\$73,323,587	\$4,967,885	\$5,960,840	\$11,731,774	
Jan-22	\$55,237,696	\$62,872,407	\$70,204,709	\$4,619,234	\$5,287,876	\$11,232,753	
Feb-22	\$58,367,035	\$73,655,932	\$71,921,016	\$4,860,457	\$6,148,108	\$11,507,363	
Mar-22	\$56,096,717	\$74,093,269	\$83,145,900	\$4,692,540	\$6,231,562	\$13,303,344	
Apr-22	\$51,736,728	\$74,107,690	\$83,957,512	\$4,328,621	\$6,221,500	\$13,433,202	
May-22	\$46,408,611	\$73,761,775	\$79,253,464	\$3,872,873	\$6,175,341	\$12,680,554	
Jun-22	\$40,428,207	\$70,591,709	\$77,222,080	\$3,386,572	\$5,908,262	\$12,355,533	\$8,061
Jul-22	\$38,901,957	\$74,286,351	\$80,433,614	\$3,247,369	\$6,227,958	\$12,869,378	\$8,864
Aug-22	\$35,948,851	\$74,133,946	\$80,116,394	\$2,999,645	\$6,207,825	\$12,818,623	\$690
Sep-22	\$33,189,625	\$75,295,196	\$82,285,792	\$2,776,252	\$6,303,626	\$13,165,727	\$3,111
Oct-22	\$32,789,536	\$77,037,419	\$84,336,291	\$2,737,799	\$6,439,209	\$13,493,807	(\$818)
Nov-22	\$32,153,621	\$79,453,296	\$86,319,148	\$2,658,939	\$6,616,397	\$13,811,064	\$0
Dec-22	\$34,471,174	\$87,622,534	\$93,489,928	\$2,848,034	\$7,321,567	\$14,958,388	(\$953)
Jan-23	\$29,920,863	\$84,510,130	\$91,242,585	\$2,478,151	\$7,082,848	\$14,598,814	\$2,546
Feb-23	\$29,723,828	\$81,523,577	\$90,716,196	\$2,464,280	\$6,825,497	\$14,514,591	\$0
Mar-23	\$33,740,837	\$93,296,986	\$100,238,540	\$2,790,568	\$7,790,401	\$16,038,166	\$0
Apr-23	\$31,509,534	\$88,104,358	\$93,537,578	\$2,611,788	\$7,371,387	\$14,966,012	\$0
May-23	\$30,432,730	\$86,798,710	\$90,081,341	\$2,514,109	\$7,216,965	\$14,413,015	\$0
Jun-23	\$29,180,167	\$82,585,478	\$86,890,779	\$2,416,791	\$6,922,376	\$13,902,525	\$0
Jul-23	\$27,644,297	\$76,968,874	\$80,905,053	\$2,283,804	\$6,464,651	\$12,944,808	\$0
Aug-23	\$28,817,028	\$79,979,542	\$85,771,803	\$2,396,834	\$6,744,021	\$13,723,489	\$0
Sep-23	\$27,966,779	\$82,688,113	\$85,809,683	\$2,311,169	\$6,922,038	\$13,729,549	\$0
Oct-23	\$25,315,806	\$80,155,220	\$85,193,895	\$2,082,976	\$6,686,344	\$13,631,023	\$0
Nov-23	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,944	\$35,558	\$0	\$0
	<b>\$1,575,769,035</b>	<b>\$2,333,691,145</b>	<b>\$2,539,928,254</b>	<b>\$131,558,177</b>	<b>\$195,765,283</b>	<b>\$406,388,521</b>	<b>\$21,500</b>

\* Period Covered is the month in which the transaction occurred, and is different than the month the tax revenue was received by ADOR.

\* Taxable Sales is estimated based on revenue received. The Taxable Sales for each period covered will change as late returns, late payments, amendments and audits are processed.